165 www.axiomtek.com © 2020 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
System Indicator 1 x LED indicator for mSATA  activity
1 x LED indicator for power
4 x LED indicator for SATA drive activity
2 x programmable
Operating Temperature -25°C to +70°C (-13°F to +158°F) with W.T. peripheral*
-25°C to +60°C (-13°F to +140°F) with external PoE PSU &
W.T. peripheral

• 40°C to +60°C (-40°F to +140°F)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
System
tBOX300-510-FL-Celeron®/i3/
i5/i7-24-110MRDC
(P/N: E26N300100) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N300101) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N300102) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N300103) for 3965U
Fanless railway embedded system, Intel® Celeron®
3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U processor,
4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console or
RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out,